

SC 274 / 2017
CNR WBJP01-00- 4250 -2017

Order no 26 dt 07 .02.2025

No ER of W/A is received.

Ld. P P in charge takes no step.

P O has been transferred.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 06 .05 .2025 for ER of W/A.

D/C By me

ADJ 4th , Jalpaiguri.

In charge